SKUs
Color(s)
Size

Waist belt
Leg loops
Stature
Weight
Guarantee

Packing

C083AA00

black/yellow
0

65-60 cm
44-59 cm
160-180 cm
18395 g

3 years

1

C083AAD

black/yellow
1

70-93 cm
47-62 cm
165-185 cm
1900 g

3 years

1

C083AAD2

black/yellow
2

83-120 cm
20-65 cm
175-200 cm
1980 g

3 years

1



